


Required

[ Radio control equipment set l

8 AA Size battaries
for transmitter

Battery pack

Throtlle servo

4 AA Size balleries
for receiver

Steering servo

I Required for engine starting

Plug heartar

!

Starterbox

[ Tools recommended I

Hex wranch
2.5mm v
= H] =
Hl| —
1.5mm | »
ul ()
Scrawdriver -
e = _ IE :
4 E——
S
e — |-—
e —
Included items
Hex wrench with Fuel bottle Wrench
1.5mm EeeV—
2mm E
25mm |

amm




Assembly of Center Differential

89066
8x14x4mm x2
Ball beraing g
89004

89046
1 2.5x11.8mm x2
Shaft
89002
ﬂ L] H4ﬂ6ﬁmmx2
Shaft

@ e : )
6x8mm x2 J V i
O-ring 89002 s & i

@ Small bevel gear

89004 Oil No.3000
Seal x1

*Sillcone oil (hard)

89002
6x12mm x2
Washer
89046
89004 X /
3x10mm x4 *Put silicon oil (hard) =
F/H screws included in the package
89066
Assembly of Front/Reariiiferemntia)
89066 9 0 89004
8x14x4mm x2
@ Ball beraing xz ""\ "\/
89003 @
1 2.5x11.8mm x2
Shaft
89002 @ 89003
[ L | 4x26.8mm x2

Shaft ‘ [ :
89002 i . 4
6x8mm x2 89002 . Sl A
O-ring Small bevel gear ~.\-"

) e,
Oil No.1000
No0.3000
89004
* Sillcone oil (hard)
Seal x1
89002
6x12mm x2
Washer
89004
3x10mm x4
F/H screws *Put silicon oil (hard)
included in the package




89011
m Sxdmm x2
Set screw

BoO1
O Steel joint cup x2

89005

Drive pinion gear x1
89066
8x14x4mm x2
Ball bearing

33315
(— 515 <2
Screws

89017
5x8Bmm
Set screw x2

33410
4x10mm x4
Screws

| 0 89017 gggggg\

89078

6.8mm x2
Ball

89013C
3x47 mm

89507
Steel collar x4

89066
Bx14xdmm x4
Ball bearing

33310 39008

ﬂ[— 3x10mm x4

Screws

\ Small amount \

89066

89507

38505
m 5x5mm

Set screw x2

B7027H
Wheel hub set x2

87027H
[ 2.5x16.8mmx2

Pin




Assembly of Front Lower-Ariniiolderyoriiii

35410

Iy Somne

Screws

89007 (Plastic)
Frontlower arm holder

O O

89030 (Alum)
Front lower arm holder

o O O ©

88002
4x47mm x2
Screws

( BN

89014
4x66mm x2
Shaft

89022
fm 3x3mm x2
Set screw

38406
[mm] 4x6mm x2
Set screw

89022
[O] 5.8mm x2
Steel balls
89022
Pivot ball collar x2

31320
3x20mm x2
F/H Screws

(ORGAQ [+

(Note: Screw in at slanted angle)




Assembly of Front Bumper:

33312
3x12mm x10
B/H Screw

!
33312 — [ Eﬁ 3.

Assembly . oliontSiouhe oWl
=) Sc10mm x
Q 2L1U0.collar2 @

89107
Steel shock ball

32316
3x16mm x2
Cap Screws

33415T
4x15mm x4
Tapping screw

33315
I 3x15mm x1
B/H Screw

33312
3x12mm x4
B/H Screw

89018
7.8mm x2
Steel balls

32322

[ TH@ 3x22mmx2
Cap Screws
39008
M3 Nut x2
89019
3x42mm x2

Shaft




Assembly of Steering ServorSaver;

= O em

89036
Alu.nut x1

84078
6x10x3mm x4
Ball bearing

89036
Servo saver spring x1

89036
AIu Servo saver x1

89036
3x3mm X2
Set screw

89036
Stopper X2

89036
Steel Post

89509
6.8mm x4
Steel ball

31320
3x20mm x2
F/H Screws

12
G

®

Ball bearing 6x10mm
84078

c o

89036

89037

89037

?

84078

1
{

89037

89036

84078

Assembly of Steering Gonneating koS

ra2af Po)sr

89036

89038
i 89506

i 31.00mm |

o,




Assembly.ofiBulkiiead iieiBlaces ey gl

15,

89079
6.8mm x2
Kick up bushing

33312
3x12mm x4
Screws

89041
(i 3x3mm x2
Set screw

224064
5x8x2.5mm x1
Ball bearing

31208
2.6x8mm x2
F/H Screw

] 89508
WAl 3x14.5mm x2

33312
3x12mm x2
Screws

16,

17,

89021

CNC ALUM
4&

Assembly ofiRear BrakeSyster

89041

224064

89813\ )
89041\_”

. .

PR . T
; -
- .
- ; N
-
- .
- ~,
- ~ —
- -,
i . - &
————————
s

S

s 89033

89508
3x14.5mm x2

Assembly of Rear Brake) Disc/Voun:

33312 /{ {

89033




Assembly of Rear Upper SuspernsionyArg,

S.
.
S,
~,

87027H @ ~~~~~~ \ ‘ s
Hex wheel hub 89025 \

87027H

Wheel hub set 84076 . s ., W
8x16x5mm Qe | e
Ballbearing @ 0 w7

87027H
[ ] 2.5x16.8mmx2 *w 89027
Shaft \\" ) Washerx2

B = W siomm e

32325 Set screw
3x25mm x2 Cap screws
M Sem

\M\\\\\\\\\\\\H‘ 5x8mm x2

“\n Set screw

i

89079
6.8mm x2
Kick up bushing

89014
4x66mm x2
Shaft

89079

Assembly of Rear lowerArmiHolder:

89079
6.8mm x2

Kick up bushing

88002
4x47mm x2 Screw

(IR

88002




Assembly of Rear Stapbilizer:

......................

89031 89031 ' X2
3x3mm x2 H '
Set screw @ LW /l) :

g

0 B 2 o

Set screw @ 31376 ' ":

89031
5.8mm x2
Steel balls

89031
Pivot ball collar x2
ra

31316
3x16mm x2
F/H Screws

O ==

(Note: Screw in at slanted angle)

Assembly of Rear Bumper:

= 33330

33312
3x12mm x10 89808
B/H Screw

S
T ‘
_—— l /89808

N

33330
3x30mm x2
Cap Screws

Assembly of Rear Slocki [oWer & i e iniperd

33315
MW~ 3x15mm
Screw

Bl

e o, 034157 33312 33415T
LTS 4x15mm x4 89809 “%
Tapping screws l

33312 -
3x12mm x4
B/H Screw

33315




Assembly of Rear UpperSuspernsionArinsygriitoIEReE ISP,

§—a33310
88115 |
3x10mm x2
S ALU.Collar

89107
Steel shock ball x2

32316
3x16mm x2
Cap screws

33315
3x15mm
Screw

xxxxxx

38303
(m 3x3mm
Set screws

w— 31316

87051B 0.5mm

5x8x2.5mm x2
Flange bearing

89040 T

87052
3x16.5mm x2
Hex head Screws

89042

31316
3x16mm x1
F/H Screws

88087

F/H Screws

88087
w Brake pad x2

87052

Assembly of Center Drive SHiart

31410
jmmmmw 4x10mm x4
F/H Screws

31416
4x16mm x1
F/H Screw

N

31406
4x6mm x1
F/H Screws




Assembly of Front Gearbox.alo SusperisionoN DRt SI5

31410
4x10mm x2
F/H Screws

|y s

33308
3x8mm x1
Screw

33312
3x12mm x10
B/H Screw

33312T
[[ﬂm&mw 3x12mm x2

Screw

87398
3x12mm x2
Oring

Assembly of Fuel lankiPost,

89811 x3

33315
3x15mm x1
Screw

@ 31414

'ﬁsum 31414 .'
¥ T

33312T

87398

89811

29

33315

89811

11




Assembly of FuellankontoNal1assis:

e

M

s

A

=

[T

31312T
3x12mm x2
F/H Screws

38303
3x3mm
Set Screw

33308
3x8mm x6
Screws

89813
5x8mm x4
Ball

89054
3x10mm
Set Screw

(MR

31306
3x6mm x1
F/H Screw

33310
3x10mm x8
Screws

33312-T
3x12mm x2
Screws

224210
3x12mm x1
ALU.washer

84078
6x10x3mm
Ball bearing

“

Ljrlc:102

89813

7

224210

33312T

89051




Assembly of Transponderiiolder & o race)

@ 33312T

33312-T

89052

89053
HE]H 5x8mm x5
Ball

33312T
(o sxizmma

Screws

@ 2.7x6.5x0.6mm
Washer

31312
3x12mm x8
F/H Screws

)L e
| g oo

33315
3x15mm x1
Screw

31420 89804

13



Assembly of Muffler Mount

31410
4x10mm
F/H Screws

38404
\| 4x4mm
Set screw

32312
3x12mm x3
Cap Screws

33312
3x12mm x1
Screw

SW 3 NI
Spring Washer x4

WWHMVW SW3N

7
\\
g

— 224044
, Clutch nut
T

e e

b 84057
f Flywheel

224044

84053
Clutch spring x3

84052
Clutch shoe x3

14



Assembly of Clutcl) BelliGeay:

32308
3x8mm x1
Cap screw

38

84187W
3.1x6mm x1
Washer

84187W
5x8mm x5
Washer

84077
5x10mm x2
Bearing

84187W
84055

Clutch bell-14T x1 84187W

32308
Q\(f"

Assembly of Air Filter:

©

89056

Assembly of Manifold &Mrfier.

D

- 84067

T—87378B

15




[ o

31312T
3x12mm x3
F/H Screws

33310T
3x10mm x5
TP screws

33312T
3x12mm x2
Screws

39408
4x8mm x4
|- Screws x4

a3
i

Ifthere Is a clear gear-tee:

on
thing
\markon the paper after sliding out. /

Assembly of Air Filter& N uliieriontoXigine,

Ve

33310T

AssemblyofReceiveriBo

33312T

16




Assembly ofiFueljube

Assembly of Front:SIocks.

2.7x6.5x0.5mm
Washer x2

O-ring x8

© ©

89110
Washer x8

©

89110
M-clip x6

87016
6.8mm
Steel ball x2

O o

Assembly ofRearShocks

89103
@ 2.7x6.5x0.5mm
Washer x2

89110
O-ring x8

©

89110
Washer x8

©

89110
M-clip x6

87016
6.8mm
Steel ball x2

O o

~ N




Assembly ofFrontand RearSiiouks
it
/. ,’\
89108 ’ 71
89105 ; vlgo] !
2
Shock Bladder x4 M \‘ [e) Z 'l s“onT
(*) NO Bubbles .= (; ;\‘\‘
s FOR FRONT
vt
89109
Shock ball head x4
LONG
o FOR REAR
89101 o e == — [ 89109
Shock pro cap x4
i AN |
< 4 89105
A2
\ 89108 Move the shaft
/ﬁ . Pull down up and down
1 Alu shock adjust- the piston. slowly to remove
A I able ring x4 bubbles.

SHORT
48] o FOR FRONT

£ LONG
FOR REAR

Assembly.of Frontand RearSiiockePIiings;

89109 E

Shock spring supporter x4

WA

89820
Front Shock spring x2

WARUUAUM

89820
Rear Shock spring x2 89109

SHORT
FOR FRONT

E%I LONG
FOR REAR

18



Assembly of the Front:Si1ockADSoOTer:

z 89821
@ Front Shock spring x2

32320
3x20mm x2
Cap Screws

87423
Rear Shock spring x2

32320
3x20mm x2
Cap Screws

19



Assembly of the Tires: ontoRnuGKkies:

87027H

A

33312
@ \
31310 ~

3x10mm x4
F/H screws

0

DR

33312
3x12mm x6
Screws

33320
3x20mm x2
F/H Screws

i
L2 — 31310

20



Assembly of Side Guard Unit:ontoNsibassis;

31312
3x12mm x6
F/H Screws

89818 : CLEAR BODY
89819 : PRINTED BODY




S
89021,/

/@ Lo yr hev020
890364 |7\ oA
; /o3 /89007

a/ 5890192

HES

e
AS0—89509 8%

| l'j Q%
8028 L # =
/o> oF8)
89503(20°) Bﬂsus”’;%'@-:-'
89504 (22°) B950




AR STAS
% o

A\
\r&}@agoaa

&
¥

-/”\ 890LE

89815

<3 | 3
i/agu‘ i 89079
°  >89031
o 028 g
N sgoza
T gy A 789025
_‘\ N

y— 88031

REAR SHOCK

COMPLETELY SET
87423

BT018 — 1

-

B9B20




—

' Date

Driver

L

Track

Length:

Front width:

Rear width:

Wheelbase:

Height:

Weight:

Engine
Type:
Gasket:
Plug:

Fuel:

Diff.Oil
Front:Grease
Center:Grease

Rear:Grease

Clutch bell
13TL114TA
Spur gear

40T

other:

other:

Front Arms:

<
= I
©)

|

L
] Fp—
4 s
4‘.& =
5=
11

=

SR ¥ ot
R A

B R ]
R

<.

st
LA

By —_—
e
SIa A&

Q
RN .

: \“\

LA

Front Shock:

0il:#30

Length: 121 mm

Rear Front

Upper Arms: &

Rids Haight Rebound Stop

2T L. w 5 W aT W
Ty G Rl o S
7 A R Ty

B Rear Sl_wck:

O

Qil:#30




s Date
S==ZeN ) Driver
s A 4 Track
Length: Front width: Rear width: Wheelbase: Height: Weight:
Engine Diff.Oil Clutch bell
Type: Front:Grease 13T 14T  other:
Gasket: Center:Grease Spur gear
Plug: Rear:Grease 40T other:
Fuel:

Front Arms:

T Bt o hwrn it o e
e M e B TR g e, T LA iy R | Pt

Reaf Front Upper Arms: —

® A o
©Uoc‘cb\

— \@ I\
= j == _.__{‘-' v—.-_.'.q_:_ b

(!
J— 1

ST

Rear Sl_wck:

Oil:

Ride Helght Rebound Stop




89057 89107 89108

4PCS

89066 89109

—_—

[ —

4PCS

O |7 a&co
4PCS 4PCS
ﬁ:‘.‘\

U'] T z2sxilgmmzz s

1k Shalt Bxldmm ) ——

- Ball bearing x4 1.8mm 8]
apes BPCS 4PCS 4PCS
89048 89069 89110

IR
(CNC) Ak =
= g e > | o @ €9
; | ;;1. ] ‘ B, Mo \E“_— j_,
o =] O
- le BPCS BPCS 4PCS

89004

89115

W ec Elercs [ 1 1ec

o =2
6 IO

2PCS

890265

2PCS

2PCS

89103 |

© &
4PCS 4PCS
=
apcs
[ = — (i1
2pCs

89013C

89104 89105 89506

(CNC)
| s -

AxdTmm x2 screw

x50mm x3 screw

| — | G0
/| 7| oo

4PCS




87378B

89818

Clear Body

1PC

87423

84187W

BT

2PCs

—~ N
{73 {1’ Y
ol
3xBmm BxBmm
BPCS BPCS

89820

21018

I

Ul

86037

o
Q
[

A AARARARA ____._ | & I'I "
W | ©) —_—
89821 87027H 8405284053 224044

- a _ )

ligge | — M O || \\ | £ S

s | 9 | & =
89822 87051B 84055 224064

B . .

BT B2 smm : st o

2PCS

224210

—~ ‘3:2
'f\b} apcs )] apcs e

:r\\;'-)

©) eros [o] ¢ 1PC

— =8
3x3mm x2 e

Fuel Tube

P
N/

16PCS

E-12

89814

FR-25

Foam Insert

f./{ﬁ )
L ())
\ /

3 88031

88032

O




STANDARD PARTS

89801

8 SC CNC ALUM. FRONT SHOCK TOWER

89041

BRAKE CAM SET

84077

BALL BEARING M 5X 10

89042

CENTER DIFFERENTIAL MOUNT

84078

BALL BEARING M6 X 10

89802

8 SC CNC ALUM. REAR SHOCK TOWER

89043

ALUM CENTER DIFFERENTIAL POST

84112

FUEL FILTER

89803

8 SC CNC ALUM. CENTER BRACE PLATE

89045

STEEL SPUR GEAR- 40T

84133

SWITCH CAP, 3PCS

89804

8 SC FRONT/REAR BRACE SET

89046

CENTER DIFFERENTIAL DRIVE SHAFT

84187W WASHER M 3.1 X 6:6 PCS, M 6.5 X 8:6 PCS

89805

8 SC SIDE GUARD

89048

RADIO TRAY -CNC ALUM.

86037

CNC ALUM. SERVO HORN

89806

8 SC BATTERY BOX

89050

RADIO TRAY MOUNT

87016

STEEL BALLEND M6.8

89807

8 SC ROLL BAR

89051

COORDINATOR MOUNT FOR 25 STANTED ENGINE

87018

SHOCK BOOTS & SPACERS

89808

8 SC REAR BUMPER SET

89053

SERVO LINKAGE ROD SET

87027H

WHEEL HUB SET - HARD COATING

89809

8 SC BODY POST

89054

TURNBUCKLE FOR STEERING SERVO

87051B

BALL BEARING M 5X8 FLANGE

89810

8 SC FRONT BUMPER SET

89055

AIR FILTER SUPPORTER

87078

FUEL TUBE

89811

8 SC FUEL TANK POST AND LID PULL

89056

S-SHAPE SILICONE TUBE

87082

MUFFLER STAY SET

89812

8 SC STEEL CENTER DRIVE SHAFT

89057

ENGINE MOUNT, PAIR

87229

MUFFLER

89813

8 SC THROTTLE LINKAGE ROD SET

89066N

NEW NMB BALL BEARING M 8 X 14

87330

TURNBUCKLE M5X30 FOR FRONT UPPER ARM

89814

8 SC REMOTE GLOW LEAD SET

89069

FUEL TANK

87375

BODY CLIP

89815

8 SC CNC ALUM. CHASSIS

89071

SEAL FOR GEAR BOX ONTO CHASSIS

87378B

SILICONE PIPE TUBE

89816

8 SC WHEEL

89076

ALUM ANTENNA MOUNT

87423

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SET

89817

8 SC TIRES

89079

ADJUSTABLE INSERT SET

88002

HEX SCREW M4 X 47

89818

8 SC CLEAR BODY

89081

SCREWS SET - A - FOR FRONT/REAR VERSION

88031

7.8MM BALL

89819

8 SC PRINTED BODY - ORANGE/BLACK

89082

SCREWS SET-B- FOR CENTER VERSION

88032

7.8MM HEX BALL

89820

8 SC SHOCK SPRING

89083

SCREWS SET - C - FOR CHASSIS VERSION

88044

ADJUSTABLE GASKET

89821

8 SC FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER SET

89101

FRONT SHOCK BODY 20MM, 2 PCS

88048

STEEL BRAKE DISC

89822

8 SC FRONT/REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SET

89102

REAR SHOCK BODY 20MM, 2 PCS

88062

AIR FILTER SET

89001

CROWN GEAR

89103

SHOCK SHAFT 20MM, 4 PCS

88063

AIR FILTER FOAM

89002

BEVEL GEAR

89104

SHOCK PISTON 20MM, 4 PCS

88065

AIR FILTER FOAM COVER

89003

F/R DIFFERENTIAL DRIVE SHAFT

89105

SHOCK BLADDER 20MM, 4 PCS

88087

SP BRAKE PAD

89004

DIFFERENTIAL CASE

89107

STEEL SHOCK BALL END

88115

ALUM COLLAR FOR SHOCK TOWER

89005

DRIVE PINION GEAR, 2PCS

89108

ADJUSTABLE SHOCK RING, 4 PCS

E-12

MANIFOLD SPRING

89007

FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER - PLASTIC

89109

SHOCK NYLON SET

89010

GEAR BOX, PAIR

89110

SHOCK ABSORBER REPAIR SET

89011

STEEL JOINT CUP,2PCS

89115

ACKERMAN ROD & ALUM COLLAR

FR-25

INNER FOAM FOR TIRE

M2.6 X 8 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89012

CNC FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER (FF)

89501

FRONT UPPER ARM FOR B- VERSION

M3 X5 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89013C

CNC SCREWS M3 X 50 & M 3 X 47

89502

FRONT BOTTOM ARM FOR B-VERSION

M3 X6 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89014

ARM SHAFT M4 X66, 4 PCS

89503

FRONT C-HUB 20 DEGREE FOR B-VERSION

M3 X 8 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89017

SET SCREWS M5X8,4PCS

89504

FRONT C-HUB 22 DEGREE FOR B-VERSION

M3 X 16 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89019

ARM SHAFT M3X42, 2PCS

89505

FRONT NYLON STEERING KNUCKLE FOR B-VERSION

M3 X 20 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89020

FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - PLASTIC

89506

FRONT NYLON STEERING BALLEND FOR B-VERSION

M4 X 10 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89021

CNC FRONT UPPER PLATE - ALUM 7075

89507

STEEL COLLAR AND SCREWS

M4 X 14 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89022

FRONT STABILIZER SET

89508

SCREWS 3 X 14.5MM AND 3 X 16.5 MM EA 4 PCS

M4 X 16 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS

89025

REAR UPPER ARM

89509

STEEL BALL END

M3 X 8 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

89026S

STEEL TURNBUCKLE FOR REAR UPPER ARM

89511

REAR BOTTOM ARM FOR B-VERSION

M3 X 10 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

89027

REAR WHEEL HUB, PAIR

21018

SILICONE MANIFOLD SEALS

M3 X 16 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

89028

REAR UNIVERSAL JOINT SHAFT

224044

CLUTCH NUT, 2PCS

M3 X 22 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

89029

CNC REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER - ALUM 7075

224064

BALL BEARING 5X8MM

M3 X 25 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

89030

CNC FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER (FR)

224210

SINK ALUM WASHER 3MM

M3 X 8 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW

89031

REAR STABILIZER SET

84052

CLUTCH SHOE

M3 X 10 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

89033

REAR BRAKE MOUNT

84053

CLUTCH SPRING

M3 X 12 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

89036

SERVO SAVER SET

84055

CLUTCH BELL 14T

M3 X 15 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

89037

SERVO SAVER ARMS

84057

FLYWHEEL

M4 X 10 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

89038

TURNBUCKLE FOR STEERING

84067

MANIFOLD

M4 X 12 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

89040

CNC ALUM CENTER DIFF HOUSING PLATE

84076

BALL BEARING M8X 16

M4 X 10 PAN HEAD SCREWS




38303 M3 X3 SET SCREWS

38404 M4 X4 SET SCREWS

38405 M4 X5 SET SCREWS

38505 M5X5 SET SCREWS

39008 NYLON NUT M3

39408 M4 X8 HEX SOCKET"I" HEAD SCREWS

31312T M3 X12HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK TAPPING SCREWS

33310T M3 X10HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS

33312T M3 X12HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS

33413T M4 X 13HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS

33415T M4 X 15HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS

33418T M4 X 18 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS

SC 8015 WASHER M2.7X6.5X0.6

SW3 NI SPRING WASHER M3

OPTIONAL PARTS

87230H DUSTPROOF WHEEL HUB - HARD COATING

89049 RADIO TRAY - GRAPHITE

89085 PERFORMANCE BRAKE PAD

89116 FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL SET

89117 CENTER DIFFERENTIAL SET

89118 NEW CNC ENGINE MOUNT OF 20 DEGREE

89120 CNC COORDINATOR MOUNT - 25 DEGREE

89121 CBC REAR SUPPORT BRACE

89122 FRONT STABILIZER - 2.0MM & 2.2MM

89123 REAR STABILIZER - 2.4MM & 2.6MM

89124 NEW CENTER DRIVE SHAFT FOR 89118

89126 FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL SPIDER SET

89127 CENTER DIFFERENTIAL SPIDER SET

89130 ONE-PIECE SHOCK CAP SET

89131 ONE-PIECE SHOCK CAP, 4 PCS

89132 RUBBER GASKET & ALUM WASHER

89133 STEEL SHOCK BALL END FOR 89130

89134 CNC 7075 FRONT UPPER PLATE

89137 CNC REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER - 3 Deg. & 5 Deg.

89142 NEW BIG BORE REAR SHOCK W/ALUM 1-PIECE CAP

89143 BRAKE DISK - GLASSFIBER

89144 BRAKE PAD

89145 REAR STABILIZER - 3MM

89146 DUSTPROOF SILICONE TUBE FOR GEAR BOX

89147 CNC ALUM 7075 REAR UPRIGHT

89148 CNC ALUM ADJUSTABLE RING - 20MM

89149 NEW FRONT CENTRE UNIVERSAL JOINT

89160 CERAMIC BRAKE PAD
89500 HYPER 9 PRO B-VERSION CONVERSION KIT

(INCLUDED 89501, 89502, 89503, 89504, 89505, 89506, 89510, 89511)




AN TR et

1/8TH SCALE 4WD SHORT COURSE RACING TRUCK

HO BAO ENTERPRISING CO.,LTD.
www.hobao-racing.com

E-Mail:hobao@hobao.com.tw

Made in Taiwan



